
2025 UT Eastern Region 4-H
2025 Eastern Region 4H Livestock Judging 

Date: 03/21/2025
Division: Junior-High

TEAM SCORES

Members: Carty, Callie
Hensley, Tommi
Shults, Levi
Shults, Gracie

Coach: Chris Mackey
Agent: Chris Mackey

1st Place Score: 1442 UnicoiCounty:

Team Name: Unicoi Junior-High Team A

Members: Cody, Joseph
Maples, Sabrina
Sane, Adalyn

Coach: Sarah Orr
Agent: Sarah Orr

2nd Place Score: 1438 CockeCounty:

Team Name: Cocke Junior-High Team A

Members: Collier, Dalton
Ramsey, Blakely
Richards, Derek
Snapp, Maggie

Coach: Blake Ramsey
Agent: Blake Ramsey

3rd Place Score: 1349 HawkinsCounty:

Team Name: Hawkins Junior-High Team A

Members: Nelson, Macie
Massengill, Daniel
Ogan, Alice

Coach: Breeanna Stanford
Agent: Breeanna Stanford

4th Place Score: 1258 AndersonCounty:

Team Name: Anderson Junior-High Team A

Members: Bivens, Bryli
Brown, Landryia
West, Cole

Coach: Morgan Davis
Agent: Morgan Davis

5th Place Score: 1252 MonroeCounty:

Team Name: Monroe Junior-High Team A

HIGH INDIVIDUAL SCORES

Participant's Name Score County
1st: Carty, Callie 502.00 Unicoi

2nd: Maples, Sabrina 490.00 Cocke

3rd: Cody, Joseph 487.00 Cocke

4th: Shults, Gracie 475.00 Unicoi

5th: Hensley, Tommi 465.00 Unicoi

6th: Cobble, Cutter 465.00 McMinn

7th: Snapp, Maggie 463.00 Hawkins

8th: Sane, Adalyn 461.00 Cocke

9th: Shults, Levi 454.00 Unicoi

10th: Bivens, Bryli 452.00 Monroe

OTHER TEAMS:

Number of teams participating:

Number of participants:

Number of counties participating:

25
77

17

Campbell Junior-High Individual - 1 Members

Meigs Junior-High Team B - 4 Members

Fentress Junior-High Team A - 4 Members

Meigs Junior-High Team C - 4 Members

Fentress Junior-High Team B - 4 Members

Meigs Junior-High Team D - 4 Members

Fentress Junior-High Team C - 3 Members

Meigs Junior-High Team E - 4 Members

Grainger Junior-High Team A - 3 Members

Monroe Junior-High Team B - 3 Members

Greene Junior-High Team A - 4 Members

Sevier Junior-High Individual - 2 Members

Hancock Junior-High Team A - 3 Members

Sullivan Junior-High Individual - 1 Members

Knox Junior-High Team A - 1 Members

Unicoi Junior-High Team B - 2 Members

McMinn Junior-High Team A - 2 Members

Washington Junior-High Individual - 1 Members

Meigs Junior-High Team A - 4 Members

Washington Junior-High Team A - 1 Members



Ex # Contestant Name

2025 UT Eastern Region 4-H
2025 Eastern Region 4H Livestock Judging  Individual Judging Contest Results

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 Score
Total

Official Scoring Grid & Legend

Official Placing
Penalty Points

1342
3 - 2 - 5

4312
3 - 2 - 3

3124
2 - 2 - 2

Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 Class 6 Class 7 Class 8
1234

3 - 4 - 5
2134

2 - 3 - 5
4213

2 - 2 - 6
2143

2 - 5 - 2
3124

3 - 5 - 4

Rank

Judging Class Placings

J7 J8 J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6

Judging Class Scores

J7 J8 R1 R2

Scores
Reasons

Total

Score
Judging

Total

Score
Reas

Division: Junior-High - Sorted By Total Score

County

J1-Commerical Heifers    J2-Red Angus Heifers    J3-Dorper Rams    J4-Dorper Ewes    J5-Breeding Ewes    J6-Breeding Does    J7-Breeding Gilts
J8-Market Hogs    R1-Commerical Heifers    R2-Market Hogs    T1-Dorper Ewes    T2-Breeding Does

R3

Total

Score
Beef

Total

Score
Swine

R4

Total
Shp/Goat

ScoreT1 T2

Test
Scores

221 Carty, Callie 1432 3421 2431 1324 1234 2413 5021 1234 3124 48 44 34 46 48 48 46 50 48364 48Unicoi 140 96 26640 50
155 Maples, Sabrina 1432 3421 4123 1243 2134 4123 4902 2134 3124 48 44 32 45 50 48 48 50 45365 45Cocke 137 98 25530 50
154 Cody, Joseph 1432 4321 4123 1234 2314 4213 4873 2134 3124 48 47 32 50 47 50 48 50 45372 45Cocke 140 98 24930 40

224 Shults, Gracie 1432 3214 1324 2314 1234 4123 4754 1234 3124 48 31 48 40 48 48 46 50 46359 46Unicoi 125 96 25420 50

222 Hensley, Tommi 1432 3412 1423 1423 1234 1243 4655 1234 3124 48 47 36 36 48 42 46 50 42353 42Unicoi 137 96 23220 50

187 Cobble, Cutter 1432 1432 1423 2341 1234 4231 4656 2143 1324 48 43 36 28 48 44 50 47 41344 41McMinn 132 97 23630 50
184 Snapp, Maggie 4132 3412 2134 2134 1234 2431 4637 2134 3124 43 47 42 47 48 42 48 50 46367 46Hawkins 136 98 22930 20

156 Sane, Adalyn 1432 1432 1243 1234 3214 2431 4618 2143 3124 48 43 38 50 42 42 50 50 48363 48Cocke 139 100 22230 20

223 Shults, Levi 4132 4312 2143 2143 2314 2431 4549 2134 3124 43 50 36 42 47 42 48 50 46358 46Unicoi 139 98 21730 20

208 Bivens, Bryli 1423 3412 4312 1324 1234 4213 45210 2143 3124 41 47 38 46 48 50 50 50 42370 42Monroe 130 100 22220 20
153 Ball, Bailey 1234 3421 2143 1234 3214 2431 44811 2134 3124 38 44 36 50 42 42 48 50 38350 38Campbell 120 98 23030 30

182 Ramsey, Blakely 1432 2431 4312 1234 1243 2413 44712 2143 3124 48 34 38 50 43 48 50 50 46361 46Hawkins 128 100 21920 20

178 Martin, Wyatt 1342 3142 2413 3124 1234 2431 44213 1234 3124 50 42 32 39 48 42 46 50 43349 43Hancock 135 96 21120 30

216 Strickland, Katie 1423 4123 2143 2134 3214 4132 43914 3412 3124 41 43 36 47 42 40 18 50 42317 42Roane 126 68 24540 40
181 Collier, Dalton 3421 2341 1423 2143 1324 2413 43915 1234 3124 32 31 36 42 43 48 46 50 41328 41Hawkins 104 96 23930 40

144 Nelson, Macie 4312 2314 1243 1243 1243 4123 43716 2143 3124 40 26 38 45 43 48 50 50 27340 27Anderson 93 100 24430 40

225 Day, Rhett 1342 1342 1423 2134 1324 2431 43517 2134 3124 50 40 36 47 43 42 48 50 29356 29Unicoi 119 98 2180 50

170 Davis, Lilly 1324 2314 4123 1423 2314 2413 43318 2143 1324 45 26 32 36 47 48 50 47 42331 42Grainger 113 97 22310 50
166 Kauffman, Chloe 2314 2134 3142 1234 1324 2431 43019 2134 3124 25 24 48 50 43 42 48 50 30330 30Fentress 79 98 25330 40

147 Ogan, Alice 4132 4312 2143 2143 1234 2431 43020 2134 3124 43 50 36 42 48 42 48 50 41359 41Anderson 134 98 1980 30

186 Cobble, Caylee 1342 1432 2134 1324 3124 4231 42621 2314 3124 50 43 42 46 40 44 41 50 40356 40McMinn 133 91 20220 10

199 Ivey, Beau 1342 1234 3214 1324 1324 4231 42422 1234 3124 50 27 48 46 43 44 46 50 30354 30Meigs 107 96 22110 30
167 Lee, Colton 4132 3214 2413 1234 2314 4231 42323 2134 3124 43 31 32 50 47 44 48 50 38345 38Fentress 112 98 21310 30

158 Hancock, Shayne 4321 3421 1234 2134 3214 4231 41924 2143 3124 30 44 44 47 42 44 50 50 28351 28Fentress 102 100 21720 20

185 Bullen, Megan 1234 4231 1423 4132 3214 2413 41925 2134 3214 38 42 36 20 42 48 48 45 40319 40Knox 120 93 20620 40

206 Lile, Jayden 3124 2431 2143 2134 1234 2431 41826 2134 1324 42 34 36 47 48 42 48 47 24344 24Meigs 100 95 22330 20
210 West, Cole 2431 4231 3214 1234 1243 4213 41327 2134 3124 18 42 48 50 43 50 48 50 24349 24Monroe 84 98 23120 20

169 Blair, Aleah 4132 2143 1423 3124 1324 1423 41328 1234 3124 43 27 36 39 43 44 46 50 35328 35Grainger 105 96 21210 40

227 Hensley, Case 3421 3241 3124 2431 2143 1423 41329 1243 1324 32 36 50 23 45 44 48 47 38325 38Washington 106 95 21210 40

163 Lee, Carson 3214 3214 3124 1234 3241 4231 40830 2134 2134 32 31 50 50 34 44 48 34 25323 25Fentress 88 82 23840 20
201 Newman, Kyndall 1243 1432 4132 2134 1243 2143 40231 2134 3124 36 43 36 47 43 44 48 50 25347 25Meigs 104 98 20020 10

212 Stroud, Thomas 3214 2314 1423 3124 2314 2413 40232 2134 3124 32 26 36 39 47 48 48 50 36326 36Monroe 94 98 21010 30
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176 Gross, "Tommy ""T.J.""" 4312 1324 2134 2431 1243 2413 40033 1234 3124 40 32 42 23 43 48 46 50 26324 26Greene 98 96 20610 40
196 Bidwell, Brantley 3124 3412 1243 1324 1324 2341 39934 1423 3214 42 47 38 46 43 32 41 45 25334 25Meigs 114 86 19910 30
205 Lee, Joshua 1324 3241 4213 2314 3214 4312 39735 2134 1324 45 36 30 40 42 34 48 47 25322 25Meigs 106 95 19610 40

160 West, Case 2341 1324 4123 1243 2314 2431 39636 2143 3124 20 32 32 45 47 42 50 50 28318 28Fentress 80 100 21630 20

168 Blair, Kendall 1423 2341 3241 2134 4123 4213 39437 2134 3124 41 31 44 47 25 50 48 50 38336 38Grainger 110 98 18610 10

188 Boggess, Hunter 1243 2341 4123 1234 3124 4231 39138 2134 3214 36 31 32 50 40 44 48 45 25326 25Meigs 92 93 20610 30
146 Massengill, Daniel 1324 3412 4123 1432 3241 4123 39139 2134 3124 45 47 32 32 34 48 48 50 25336 25Anderson 117 98 17610 20

157 Hall, Emma 1423 2314 2413 2134 3124 2413 38940 2134 3214 41 26 32 47 40 48 48 45 42327 42Fentress 109 93 18710 10

209 Brown, Landryia 2341 2314 4123 2314 1243 4231 38741 2134 3124 20 26 32 40 43 44 48 50 34303 34Monroe 80 98 20930 20

194 Elder, Matthew 2134 1243 1423 2134 2314 4321 38542 1234 3214 28 30 36 47 47 36 46 45 20315 20Meigs 78 91 21620 30
162 Boland, Rylee 2431 3214 1432 3124 1432 2431 38343 2134 3124 18 31 40 39 28 42 48 50 37296 37Fentress 86 98 19920 30

149 Payne, Ariona 1243 2134 1423 1234 3421 4231 38244 2134 3124 36 24 36 50 24 44 48 50 20312 20Union 80 98 20420 30

171 Eutah, Kayden 1243 2431 4213 2314 3214 2431 38245 1243 1324 36 34 30 40 42 42 48 47 23319 23Greene 93 95 19410 30

189 Gilbert, Ivan 1324 2134 2413 2134 3124 1342 37946 2143 3124 45 24 32 47 40 26 50 50 25314 25Meigs 94 100 18510 30
217 Dugan, Aaliyah 2143 3241 4213 3124 1324 4231 37647 2134 3124 26 36 30 39 43 44 48 50 30316 30Sevier 92 98 18610 20

198 Hancock, Asher 3241 1423 4123 2134 2413 2431 37448 1243 3214 27 38 32 47 37 42 48 45 28316 28Meigs 93 93 18820 10

161 Boland, Scotty 1432 2314 1423 4213 3421 1423 37449 1243 3214 48 26 36 21 24 44 48 45 32292 32Fentress 106 93 17520 30

191 White, Ty 3412 4213 2314 1324 2134 3214 37350 3412 1342 42 40 44 46 50 20 18 43 30303 30Meigs 112 61 20020 20
203 Sajler, Nikita 3421 1234 2413 4123 2413 4231 37151 2134 3124 32 27 32 24 37 44 48 50 27294 27Meigs 86 98 18710 40

218 Loveday, Avery 1324 2143 4132 1432 1324 4231 37052 1243 3214 45 27 36 32 43 44 48 45 30320 30Sevier 102 93 17510 10

213 Stroud, Joanna 3124 3421 2134 3412 2134 4231 37053 1234 2134 42 44 42 18 50 44 46 34 30320 30Monroe 116 80 1740 20

207 Summers, Nohlin 2341 3142 4213 2413 3241 4123 36954 1243 3124 20 42 30 30 34 48 48 50 27302 27Meigs 89 98 1820 40
183 Richards, Derek 3214 2314 1432 2134 1324 4312 36855 2134 3124 32 26 40 47 43 34 48 50 28320 28Hawkins 86 98 18410 10

177 Collins, Jutson 4123 2314 1423 2314 3124 2431 36856 1243 3214 36 26 36 40 40 42 48 45 25313 25Hancock 87 93 18830 0

215 Day, Sarah 4132 4321 3412 3421 3214 3142 36657 4132 1342 43 47 44 15 42 20 27 43 25281 25Roane 115 70 18120 40

152 Alvis, Addison 4321 2314 4321 1234 3214 1234 36158 2134 1324 30 26 36 50 42 32 48 47 0311 0Hawkins 56 95 21030 20
200 Ivey, Julia 1423 2413 1324 2143 4132 1234 35859 2134 3124 41 32 48 42 20 32 48 50 25313 25Meigs 98 98 1620 20

192 Adams, Elliot 4231 2314 4123 3214 3214 2431 35660 2134 3124 23 26 32 36 42 42 48 50 27299 27Meigs 76 98 18210 20

197 Crabtree, Cole 2143 1243 1234 1243 3124 4321 35361 1342 1324 26 30 44 45 40 36 30 47 25298 25Meigs 81 77 19510 20

226 Widener, Kelsey 3421 2341 4321 2431 3142 2134 35362 2143 3241 32 31 36 23 30 34 50 36 41272 41Unicoi 104 86 16310 30
202 Poisel, Paitlynn 2341 2314 1423 4231 1234 4123 34963 2134 3124 20 26 36 14 48 48 48 50 29290 29Meigs 75 98 17620 10

175 Bailey, Luke 3241 2134 1324 1432 4132 4231 34864 2134 3124 27 24 48 32 20 44 48 50 25293 25Greene 76 98 17410 20
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159 Ochsner, Cashton 3241 1342 2134 3124 34465 2413 3124 0 36 46 47 40 0 45 50 40264 40Fentress 76 95 17310 30
211 Rodgers, Kaliya 2134 1432 4123 1423 4213 2314 34466 2341 2134 28 43 32 36 27 28 36 34 30264 30Monroe 101 70 17320 30
165 Geer, Emmitt 4123 2314 4321 4123 2143 1234 34267 1324 3124 36 26 36 24 45 32 37 50 36286 36Fentress 98 87 15710 10

228 Hall, Case 3214 4132 4231 4231 4321 1423 34168 1234 3124 32 48 32 14 19 44 46 50 36285 36Washington 116 96 12920 0

180 Parsons, Callie-Ann 4231 1243 1423 1234 3124 3241 33869 2134 2314 23 30 36 50 40 24 48 37 20288 20Hawkins 73 85 18010 20

193 Caldwell, Andrew 1324 4213 4123 4312 4213 3241 33470 2134 3124 45 40 32 13 27 24 48 50 25279 25Meigs 110 98 12610 20
150 House, Lyrix 4213 2314 2134 3142 2413 2431 32671 1432 3214 26 26 42 30 37 42 32 45 26280 26Hancock 78 77 1710 20

173 Malone, Colton 1432 2341 2143 4312 3241 4231 31872 3241 1423 48 31 36 13 34 44 27 23 32256 32Greene 111 50 15710 20

204 Batko, Frankie 3124 3214 1243 3142 4213 3241 31773 3214 3142 42 31 38 30 27 24 32 46 27270 27Meigs 100 78 1390 20

164 Penticuff, Corbin 2143 1243 2341 3124 2413 31374 1243 3412 0 27 38 28 40 48 48 37 27266 27Fentress 54 85 17410 10
190 Rose, Bryson 2431 2431 1423 2143 4123 3214 30575 3412 2314 18 34 36 42 25 20 18 37 25230 25Meigs 77 55 17320 30

172 King, Leah 2314 2134 3214 3142 3421 3214 29376 1234 2134 25 24 48 30 24 20 46 34 22251 22Greene 71 80 1420 20

195 Harris, Ty 2134 2134 4123 1342 4312 4312 29077 2134 3214 28 24 32 37 17 34 48 45 25265 25Meigs 77 93 1200 0
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Member 2 Member 3
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Member 4
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Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 Class 6 Class 7 Class 8
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Class 9 Class 10 Class 11 Class 12

Beef
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Team Team
Swine
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Reasons

Score

Sorted By Rank

Team
Shp/Goat

Score
43 Unicoi Junior-High Team A 502 465 454 475 1442

Team Member 1 : (221)  Carty, Callie
Team Member 2 : (222)  Hensley, Tommi
Team Member 3 : (223)  Shults, Levi
Team Member 4 : (224)  Shults, Gracie

1416 290 140752

21 Cocke Junior-High Team A 487 490 461 1438
Team Member 1 : (154)  Cody, Joseph
Team Member 2 : (155)  Maples, Sabrina
Team Member 3 : (156)  Sane, Adalyn
Team Member 4 : ()  

2416 296 138726

30 Hawkins Junior-High Team A 439 447 368 463 1349
Team Member 1 : (181)  Collier, Dalton
Team Member 2 : (182)  Ramsey, Blakely
Team Member 3 : (183)  Richards, Derek
Team Member 4 : (184)  Snapp, Maggie

3368 296 133687

18 Anderson Junior-High Team A 437 391 430 1258
Team Member 1 : (144)  Nelson, Macie
Team Member 2 : (146)  Massengill, Daniel
Team Member 3 : (147)  Ogan, Alice
Team Member 4 : ()  

4344 296 93618

38 Monroe Junior-High Team A 452 387 413 1252
Team Member 1 : (208)  Bivens, Bryli
Team Member 2 : (209)  Brown, Landryia
Team Member 3 : (210)  West, Cole
Team Member 4 : ()  

5294 296 100662

25 Grainger Junior-High Team A 394 413 433 1240
Team Member 1 : (168)  Blair, Kendall
Team Member 2 : (169)  Blair, Aleah
Team Member 3 : (170)  Davis, Lilly
Team Member 4 : ()  

6328 291 115621

22 Fentress Junior-High Team A 389 419 344 396 1204
Team Member 1 : (157)  Hall, Emma
Team Member 2 : (158)  Hancock, Shayne
Team Member 3 : (159)  Ochsner, Cashton
Team Member 4 : (160)  West, Case

7291 295 110620
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Sorted By Rank

Team
Shp/Goat

Score
35 Meigs Junior-High Team C 399 353 374 424 1197

Team Member 1 : (196)  Bidwell, Brantley
Team Member 2 : (197)  Crabtree, Cole
Team Member 3 : (198)  Hancock, Asher
Team Member 4 : (199)  Ivey, Beau

8314 275 83615

24 Fentress Junior-High Team C 342 430 423 1195
Team Member 1 : (165)  Geer, Emmitt
Team Member 2 : (166)  Kauffman, Chloe
Team Member 3 : (167)  Lee, Colton
Team Member 4 : ()  

9289 283 104623

37 Meigs Junior-High Team E 317 397 418 369 1184
Team Member 1 : (204)  Batko, Frankie
Team Member 2 : (205)  Lee, Joshua
Team Member 3 : (206)  Lile, Jayden
Team Member 4 : (207)  Summers, Nohlin

10306 288 79601

23 Fentress Junior-High Team B 374 383 408 313 1165
Team Member 1 : (161)  Boland, Scotty
Team Member 2 : (162)  Boland, Rylee
Team Member 3 : (163)  Lee, Carson
Team Member 4 : (164)  Penticuff, Corbin

11280 276 96612

33 Meigs Junior-High Team A 391 379 305 373 1143
Team Member 1 : (188)  Boggess, Hunter
Team Member 2 : (189)  Gilbert, Ivan
Team Member 3 : (190)  Rose, Bryson
Team Member 4 : (191)  White, Ty

12298 254 80591

28 Hancock Junior-High Team A 368 442 326 1136
Team Member 1 : (177)  Collins, Jutson
Team Member 2 : (178)  Martin, Wyatt
Team Member 3 : (150)  House, Lyrix
Team Member 4 : ()  

13300 266 94570

36 Meigs Junior-High Team D 358 402 349 371 1131
Team Member 1 : (200)  Ivey, Julia
Team Member 2 : (201)  Newman, Kyndall
Team Member 3 : (202)  Poisel, Paitlynn
Team Member 4 : (203)  Sajler, Nikita

14288 294 81563
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39 Monroe Junior-High Team B 344 402 370 1116

Team Member 1 : (211)  Rodgers, Kaliya
Team Member 2 : (212)  Stroud, Thomas
Team Member 3 : (213)  Stroud, Joanna
Team Member 4 : ()  

15311 248 96557

34 Meigs Junior-High Team B 356 334 385 290 1075
Team Member 1 : (192)  Adams, Elliot
Team Member 2 : (193)  Caldwell, Andrew
Team Member 3 : (194)  Elder, Matthew
Team Member 4 : (195)  Harris, Ty

16265 289 77524

26 Greene Junior-High Team A 382 293 318 348 1048
Team Member 1 : (171)  Eutah, Kayden
Team Member 2 : (172)  King, Leah
Team Member 3 : (173)  Malone, Colton
Team Member 4 : (175)  Bailey, Luke

17280 273 80525

32 McMinn Junior-High Team A 426 465 891
Team Member 1 : (186)  Cobble, Caylee
Team Member 2 : (187)  Cobble, Cutter
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

18265 188 81438

44 Unicoi Junior-High Team B 435 353 788
Team Member 1 : (225)  Day, Rhett
Team Member 2 : (226)  Widener, Kelsey
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

19223 184 70381

41 Sevier Junior-High Individual 376 370 746
Team Member 1 : (217)  Dugan, Aaliyah
Team Member 2 : (218)  Loveday, Avery
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

20194 191 60361

20 Campbell Junior-High Individual 448 448
Team Member 1 : (153)  Ball, Bailey
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

21120 98 38230
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82 Roane County Junior-High Individual 439 439

Team Member 1 : (216)  Strickland, Katie
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

22126 68 42245

31 Knox Junior-High Team A 419 419
Team Member 1 : (185)  Bullen, Megan
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

23120 93 40206

45 Washington Junior-High Individual 413 413
Team Member 1 : (227)  Hensley, Case
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

24106 95 38212

78 Greene County Junior-High Individual 400 400
Team Member 1 : (176)  Gross, "Tommy ""T.J."""
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

2598 96 26206

81 Roane County Junior-High Individual 366 366
Team Member 1 : (215)  Day, Sarah
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

26115 70 25181

29 Hawkins County Junior-High Individual 361 361
Team Member 1 : (152)  Alvis, Addison
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

2756 95 0210

46 Washington Junior-High Team A 341 341
Team Member 1 : (228)  Hall, Case
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

28116 96 36129
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79 Hawkins County Junior-High Individual 338 338

Team Member 1 : (180)  Parsons, Callie-Ann
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

2973 85 20180

27 Greene County Junior-High Individual 0
Team Member 1 : ()  
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

300 0 00

42 Sullivan Junior-High Individual 0
Team Member 1 : ()  
Team Member 2 : (220)  Salley, Mileigh
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

300 0 00

40 Roane County Junior-High Individual 0
Team Member 1 : ()  
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

310 0 00


	Junior High - Contest Results
	Junior High - High Individual
	Junior High - Team Rank

